
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

SADIXOVA AminaSİSGOLD

ÖZEL MiraOCAQSILVER

KƏRİMLİ LeylaOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 SİS 61.350SADIXOVA Amina 120.100

7.1 7.000 -0.50

6.500 6.600 2

8.6

21.900

-0.307.000 6.800 0.00

36.250

6.3

19.350

2 OCAQ 61.100ÖZEL Mira 418.300

6.9 6.350 -0.50

5.550 6.700 1

8.9

22.850

0.007.250 6.600 0.00

26.450

6.9

19.950

3 OCAQ 57.500KƏRİMLİ Leyla 518.000

6.0 6.750 0.00

5.250 6.550 3

5.6

19.400

0.007.250 6.650 0.00

15.850

7.6

20.100

4 BGM 54.050SHCHİTİKOVA Adelina 218.550

5.5 6.500 0.00

6.550 5.850 6

6.0

18.200

0.006.350 6.650 0.00

65.250

5.4

17.300

5 OCAQ 53.050PÜNHANLI Nilay 1015.700

5.6 6.350 -0.80

4.550 5.750 5

6.9

19.050

0.006.400 6.350 -0.15

45.300

6.8

18.300

6 OCAQ 51.450HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə 318.300

6.3 6.350 0.00

5.650 5.500 4

7.2

19.150

0.006.450 6.150 -0.30

174.350

3.8

14.000

7 OCAQ 51.100YOŞPA Evelin 717.450

5.5 6.400 0.00

5.550 4.950 12

5.7

16.150

-0.956.450 6.200 0.00

55.400

5.9

17.500

8 OCAQ 49.350BAĞIROVA Kamilla 1214.950

3.5 6.700 -0.50

5.250 5.300 8

5.8

17.850

0.006.750 7.050 -0.30

75.100

4.7

16.550

9 OCAQ 47.950QASIMLI Xəzra 617.700

5.2 6.600 0.00

5.900 5.100 17

3.9

14.550

-0.806.350 6.450 -0.80

95.150

4.9

15.700

10 RKİM 47.950HÜSEYNLİ Fidan 916.550

5.2 6.200 -0.10

5.250 4.700 10

5.6

16.550

0.006.250 6.200 -0.50

155.050

4.1

14.850

11 OCAQ 47.650NƏSRULLAYEVA Fərəh 816.600

4.5 6.300 0.00

5.800 5.050 15

4.6

15.650

0.006.000 6.250 -0.80

105.650

4.3

15.400
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 47.300ABDULLAYEVA Alsu 1314.950

3.6 6.550 -0.30

5.100 5.100 9

5.8

16.950

-0.356.400 6.250 -0.30

114.850

4.6

15.400

13 BGM 46.900CƏFƏROVA Kamilla 1413.950

3.6 6.250 -0.80

4.900 6.300 7

5.1

17.850

0.006.450 6.000 -0.30

134.900

4.5

15.100

14 OCAQ 44.900ASLANOVA Gülçin 1812.800

3.6 5.650 -0.65

4.200 6.100 14

4.5

15.800

-0.956.150 6.100 0.00

85.500

4.7

16.300

15 RKİM 44.550VƏLİZADƏ Xədicə 1613.200

2.0 5.900 0.00

5.300 5.450 11

4.5

16.250

0.006.300 6.000 -0.30

125.100

4.3

15.100

16 OCAQ 42.900KARZAN Melissa 1912.300

3.4 5.750 -0.80

3.950 5.200 13

4.2

15.900

0.006.500 6.350 -0.80

164.950

4.2

14.700

17 RKİM 40.800HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Mələk 2110.650

3.2 5.500 -0.90

2.850 5.000 16

4.3

15.200

-0.106.000 6.100 0.00

144.950

3.9

14.950

18 RKİM 40.700ƏSƏDOVA Nərmin 1115.550

4.4 6.200 -0.30

5.250 4.350 19

3.4

13.300

-0.155.700 5.500 -1.20

214.250

3.3

11.850

19 BGM 39.650MƏMMƏDOVA Zümrüd 1513.800

3.7 5.550 0.00

4.550 4.300 21

3.3

12.400

-0.905.700 5.450 -0.65

193.950

4.7

13.450

20 RKİM 39.350İBRAHİMOVA Mələk 1713.200

3.5 5.950 -0.50

4.250 3.250 20

4.1

12.550

-0.305.500 5.750 -0.30

184.750

3.4

13.600

21 BGM 36.800QASIMZADƏ Nuray 2011.100

3.0 5.300 -0.40

3.200 4.300 18

4.6

13.500

-0.805.400 5.700 0.00

204.400

2.1

12.200

OCAQ 0MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabella

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 29 Nov 2025 12:41:38  3Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND TopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

İSMAYILOVA ZeynəbOCAQGOLD

XANSEYİDOVA GülərBGMSILVER

GÖZƏLOVA AylinOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 54.400İSMAYILOVA Zeynəb 119.300

6.7 6.850 -0.50

6.250 6.600 1

6.5

19.500

-0.306.700 6.000 0.00

85.200

4.4

15.600

2 BGM 53.700XANSEYİDOVA Gülər 816.900

4.4 6.200 0.00

6.300 6.900 2

5.7

18.850

-0.306.550 6.400 0.00

26.550

5.0

17.950

3 OCAQ 53.650GÖZƏLOVA Aylin 617.650

5.2 6.500 -0.50

6.450 5.800 5

5.4

17.550

-0.306.650 6.450 0.00

16.200

5.8

18.450

4 OCAQ 53.250BAĞIROVA Əsmər 218.450

5.5 6.500 0.00

6.450 5.800 4

5.8

17.700

-0.506.600 6.550 0.00

56.250

4.3

17.100

5 OCAQ 51.550HƏSƏNOVA Yağmur 717.400

4.3 6.600 0.00

6.500 6.200 3

5.5

17.950

-0.356.600 6.600 -0.05

65.550

4.1

16.200

6 OCAQ 49.400ƏMİRZADƏ Həlimə 1415.400

4.5 6.250 -0.80

5.450 5.300 12

5.0

16.250

-0.306.250 6.300 0.00

36.150

5.3

17.750

7 OCAQ 49.250MƏMMƏDZADƏ Nazlı 1116.150

4.0 6.350 -0.60

6.400 6.150 13

4.1

15.750

-0.806.300 6.550 0.00

46.100

4.7

17.350

8 SİS 49.100SOĞUKPINAR Nehir 318.000

5.4 6.450 -0.50

6.650 6.150 6

4.8

17.350

0.006.400 5.950 0.00

154.700

3.1

13.750

9 BGM 48.750KONDRAŞİNA Milena 417.850

5.7 6.100 0.00

6.050 5.150 10

5.4

16.600

-0.306.350 5.950 -0.10

114.450

4.0

14.300

10 SİS 48.350QAFAROVA Jasmin 1016.200

4.1 6.200 -0.05

5.950 5.750 9

4.9

17.050

0.006.400 6.150 0.00

95.450

3.5

15.100

11 OCAQ 48.300ÖMƏROVA Banu 517.700

5.8 6.450 -0.50

5.950 5.100 15

4.2

14.900

-0.606.200 6.250 -0.50

75.350

4.6

15.700
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 47.000BAĞIRZADƏ Arina 1215.750

4.0 6.300 -0.05

5.500 6.250 7

4.7

17.200

-0.306.550 6.350 0.00

134.300

3.4

14.050

13 OCAQ 45.300HEYDƏRLİ Lalə 1315.400

4.3 6.250 -0.80

5.650 6.400 8

4.7

17.150

-0.306.350 5.850 -0.30

194.500

2.7

12.750

14 ZİRƏ 44.450CƏFƏROVA Aylin 1515.100

3.5 6.300 0.00

5.300 6.250 11

3.7

16.400

0.006.450 6.350 -0.30

174.300

2.6

12.950

15 OCAQ 43.150ORUCOVA Safiya 1613.900

3.9 6.050 -0.30

4.250 4.600 17

4.0

14.700

0.006.100 6.150 0.00

105.100

3.3

14.550

16 RKİM 42.200HACIYEVA Zəhra 1713.550

3.2 6.200 -1.15

5.300 5.650 16

3.3

14.800

-0.306.150 6.050 -0.35

145.150

3.0

13.850

17 SİS 39.750RƏSULZADƏ İnci 1812.800

3.1 5.600 0.00

4.100 5.200 14

4.0

15.200

0.006.000 5.600 0.00

204.050

2.1

11.750

18 SİS 38.850HƏSƏNZADƏ Aminə 1911.950

3.4 6.150 -0.60

3.000 4.250 18

2.8

12.850

0.005.800 6.000 -0.30

125.450

2.9

14.050

19 SİS 35.000ŞİRƏLİYEVA Leyla 2010.900

2.1 5.500 0.00

3.300 4.550 19

1.9

11.300

-0.805.650 5.650 -0.60

185.050

2.7

12.800

20 SİS 29.600HACIYEVA Elif 916.400

4.1 6.150 0.00

6.150

5.650 -0.30

164.950

2.9

13.200

OCAQ 0ƏLİYEVA Aylin

OCAQ 0KASIMOVA Suel
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

OCAQ 0QULİYEVA Nilay

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND TopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2017

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

HƏSƏNALİYEVA MiraySİSGOLD

MAHMUDZADƏ AsyaOCAQSILVER

CƏFƏRZADƏ DiləkOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2017

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 SİS 60.500HƏSƏNALİYEVA Miray 120.000

6.4 6.800 -0.50

7.300 6.650 1

7.4

20.850

0.006.800 6.800 0.00

17.150

5.7

19.650

2 OCAQ 54.050MAHMUDZADƏ Asya 616.150

5.1 6.600 -0.80

5.250 7.000 3

6.7

20.450

0.006.750 6.600 0.00

26.450

4.4

17.450

3 OCAQ 53.800CƏFƏRZADƏ Dilək 219.150

6.4 6.550 0.00

6.200 6.350 4

6.4

18.650

-0.606.500 6.200 -0.30

35.600

4.5

16.000

4 SİS 52.400SALAMZADƏ Miray 417.600

5.4 6.600 -0.50

6.100 7.250 2

6.9

20.500

-0.506.850 5.850 0.00

94.950

3.5

14.300

5 OCAQ 49.200QAYIBLI Leyli 317.750

5.2 6.650 -0.50

6.400 4.800 8

5.3

16.050

-0.306.250 6.350 -0.50

55.050

4.5

15.400

6 SİS 48.600KOÇYİĞİT Sədəf 914.750

3.2 6.000 -0.50

6.050 6.950 5

5.1

18.300

-0.306.550 6.550 0.00

45.800

3.2

15.550

7 OCAQ 46.600ŞAHBAZOVA Nilay 516.450

3.7 6.500 -0.30

6.550 5.600 9

3.6

14.950

-0.506.250 6.050 0.00

65.550

3.6

15.200

8 OCAQ 46.400HÜMMƏTOVA İnci 814.850

3.7 6.150 -0.30

5.300 6.050 6

5.0

17.150

-0.306.400 6.200 -0.30

85.300

3.2

14.400

9 BGM 43.750HÜSEYNOVA Zəhra 1014.650

3.2 6.000 0.00

5.450 5.200 7

4.6

16.050

0.006.250 5.950 0.00

104.800

2.3

13.050

10 BGM 43.200ƏHMƏDLİ Miranə 715.250

3.5 6.150 -0.30

5.900 5.400 10

2.2

13.050

-0.405.850 5.750 0.00

75.350

3.8

14.900

11 RKİM 35.550CƏFƏROVA Mədinə 1113.050

2.4 5.550 -0.60

5.700 4.350 11

1.8

11.350

-0.305.500 5.650 0.00

114.200

1.3

11.150
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2017

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND TopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

KƏRİMOVA LayzaOCAQGOLD

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQSILVER

NOVRUZOVA AminaBGMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 87.600KƏRİMOVA Layza 22.000

6.800

1

0.008.0

7.200 221.700

8.2 7.150 -0.30

6.650 7.550 1

8.8

23.700

-0.057.400 6.950 0.00

26.550

6.7

20.200

2 OCAQ 86.200ANİSKİNA Mişel 21.750

7.050

2

0.007.8

6.900 719.600

7.5 6.450 -0.30

5.950 7.350 2

8.9

23.550

0.007.300 7.000 0.00

16.500

7.8

21.300

3 BGM 81.600NOVRUZOVA Amina 19.600

6.750

6

-0.356.9

6.300 818.850

7.0 6.600 -0.65

5.900 7.250 3

8.5

23.050

-0.107.400 7.000 0.00

36.300

6.8

20.100

4 OCAQ 79.900ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 17.900

6.600

13

-0.305.9

5.700 122.400

8.0 7.400 -0.15

7.150 6.850 5

8.0

22.200

0.007.350 6.550 0.00

105.650

5.2

17.400

5 SİS 76.800RZAYEVA Samirə 17.900

6.200

12

-0.506.3

5.900 320.700

6.5 7.050 -0.15

7.300 6.600 10

6.0

18.650

-0.306.350 6.250 0.00

56.400

6.9

19.550

6 OCAQ 76.450AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 19.950

6.400

4

0.007.1

6.450 1916.400

5.1 6.050 0.00

5.250 6.400 6

7.1

20.550

0.007.050 6.950 0.00

65.800

6.8

19.550

7 OCAQ 76.250İSLAMOVA İnci 20.250

7.000

3

0.006.4

6.850 619.950

7.0 6.650 0.00

6.300 6.200 8

6.9

19.850

0.006.750 6.300 -0.35

165.050

5.2

16.200

8 OCAQ 75.250TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 17.750

6.000

16

-0.306.8

5.250 1017.950

6.2 6.750 -0.50

5.500 6.100 7

7.3

19.900

0.006.500 6.650 0.00

46.500

6.5

19.650

9 OCAQ 73.350İSKAKOVA Suada 19.550

6.400

7

0.006.6

6.550 2415.150

5.2 5.750 -0.55

4.750 7.200 4

8.3

22.450

0.006.950 6.050 0.00

175.050

5.1

16.200

10 OCAQ 73.150ƏLİYEVA Banu 19.850

6.750

5

0.006.9

6.200 420.300

7.1 6.900 0.00

6.300 5.750 16

5.7

17.550

-0.406.500 0.00

15.450

11 OCAQ 72.550EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 18.200

6.300

10

0.006.3

5.600 1317.600

6.0 6.150 0.00

5.450 5.000 13

6.4

17.800

-0.056.450 6.450 0.00

85.800

6.7

18.950
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 70.500NOVRUZOVA Lalə 16.000

6.000

27

-0.105.2

4.900 918.250

5.5 6.600 0.00

6.150 6.200 11

5.9

18.500

0.006.400 6.150 0.00

95.100

6.5

17.750

13 BGM 70.000BAĞIROVA Mədinə 17.400

6.150

18

-0.906.6

5.550 520.200

6.8 6.450 -0.05

7.000 5.000 17

5.8

16.700

-0.306.200 6.050 -0.90

205.150

5.4

15.700

14 SİS 69.950ƏLİYEVA Elissa 17.000

6.400

21

0.005.8

4.800 1716.550

5.6 6.750 -0.50

4.700 6.400 9

6.5

19.100

0.006.200 6.350 0.00

125.650

5.3

17.300

15 BGM 68.800MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 14.400

6.300

30

0.004.1

4.000 1217.650

5.8 6.350 0.00

5.500 5.300 14

6.3

17.750

0.006.150 6.800 -0.30

76.000

6.5

19.000

16 BGM 68.600CƏFƏROVA Aylin 18.850

6.150

8

0.007.0

5.700 1816.450

4.6 6.300 0.00

5.550 5.550 15

5.7

17.650

0.006.400 5.650 0.00

215.500

4.5

15.650

17 BGM 68.400HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 16.550

6.000

25

-0.456.1

4.900 1517.000

5.2 6.150 0.00

5.650 5.600 12

6.6

18.450

-0.056.300 5.850 0.00

135.150

5.4

16.400

18 OCAQ 67.400MƏMMƏDCOVA Naima 17.800

6.500

15

0.004.8

6.500 1417.250

4.2 6.500 0.00

6.550 6.050 18

4.7

16.550

-0.606.400 6.450 0.00

195.550

3.8

15.800

19 RKİM 67.100QULUZADƏ Banu 18.450

6.450

9

0.005.5

6.500 2115.600

4.3 6.150 -0.30

5.450 4.850 24

5.1

15.650

-0.306.000 6.350 0.00

115.350

5.7

17.400

20 BGM 63.300QAFAROVA Safiya 15.450

5.950

29

0.003.9

5.600 2315.250

5.0 5.850 0.00

4.400 4.900 20

5.0

16.250

0.006.350 6.200 -0.50

145.750

4.9

16.350

21 BGM 62.700HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 17.850

6.100

14

0.005.8

5.950 2215.400

4.3 6.000 0.00

5.100 4.600 30

4.2

14.000

-0.605.800 6.250 -0.05

234.350

4.9

15.450

22 OCAQ 62.300RZAYEVA Ahu 16.900

6.050

23

0.005.6

5.250 2614.650

4.2 6.250 -0.30

4.500 5.050 25

4.6

15.400

-0.306.050 6.000 -0.30

245.350

4.3

15.350
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 BGM 61.700ƏLİYEVA Ayan 18.050

6.400

11

-0.505.9

6.250 2714.600

4.2 5.650 -0.10

4.850 4.250 31

3.3

12.800

0.005.250 6.200 -0.10

155.750

4.4

16.250

24 RKİM 61.300FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 17.100

6.150

20

-0.305.1

6.150 3212.150

3.1 5.850 -0.60

3.800 5.800 21

4.7

16.000

-0.906.400 6.450 0.00

185.800

3.8

16.050

25 RKİM 61.050BABAZADƏ Leyla 17.500

6.200

17

-0.205.1

6.400 2015.750

5.0 6.100 -0.65

5.300 4.300 28

4.2

14.150

-0.305.950 5.900 0.00

275.250

2.5

13.650

26 OCAQ 60.650ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 16.400

6.150

26

-0.305.1

5.450 1117.750

5.7 6.250 0.00

5.800 4.500 29

4.2

14.100

-0.305.700 5.350 -0.05

303.000

4.1

12.400

27 RKİM 59.700MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 16.550

5.700

24

-0.356.0

5.200 2814.300

4.0 5.900 -0.60

5.000 4.900 23

5.0

15.700

0.005.800 5.600 0.00

293.550

4.0

13.150

28 BGM 58.350QULİYEVA Məryəm 15.500

6.000

28

-0.054.4

5.150 3012.900

3.1 5.900 0.00

3.900 4.650 26

4.5

15.050

-0.306.200 6.100 0.00

264.700

4.1

14.900

29 BGM 57.950SALAHOVA Əsmər 11.850

5.350

33

0.001.9

4.600 1617.000

5.3 6.200 0.00

5.500 5.200 22

4.8

15.850

0.005.850 5.600 -0.10

284.050

3.7

13.250

30 RKİM 57.350BABAZADƏ Lalə 14.150

5.600

31

-0.353.7

5.200 2515.000

5.6 5.750 -0.90

4.550 5.300 19

4.9

16.500

0.006.300 5.650 -0.60

313.150

3.5

11.700

31 BGM 57.000YOLÇİYEVA Diana 17.250

6.200

19

0.006.0

5.050 2913.450

3.8 5.750 -0.60

4.500 3.600 33

2.8

10.800

-0.705.100 5.800 0.00

224.900

4.8

15.500

32 BGM 56.600QASIMLI Zəhra 16.950

6.150

22

-0.505.2

6.100 3112.350

2.8 5.750 -0.30

4.100 3.850 32

3.0

12.200

0.005.350 5.600 -0.30

255.200

4.6

15.100

33 BGM 50.850BABAYEVA Narmin 13.650

5.950

32

-0.353.3

4.750 3311.250

2.5 5.600 -0.30

3.450 4.900 27

3.9

14.500

-0.306.000 5.750 -0.30

323.900

2.1

11.450
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

OCAQ 0ƏLİYEVA Nərgiz

OCAQ 0QASIMOVA Nilufər

OCAQ 0ŞƏRİFOVA Güllüzar

OCAQ 0VƏLİYEVA Qönçə

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.550KƏRİMOVA Layza 23.7008.81 -0.05OCAQ Q7.400

7.350ANİSKİNA Mişel 23.5508.92 OCAQ Q7.300

7.250NOVRUZOVA Amina 23.0508.53 -0.10BGM Q7.400

7.200İSKAKOVA Suada 22.4508.34 OCAQ Q6.950

6.850ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 22.2008.05 OCAQ Q7.350

6.400AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 20.5507.16 OCAQ Q7.050

6.100TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 19.9007.37 OCAQ Q6.500

6.200İSLAMOVA İnci 19.8506.98 OCAQ Q6.750

6.400ƏLİYEVA Elissa 19.1006.59 SİS R16.200

6.600RZAYEVA Samirə 18.6506.010 -0.30SİS R26.350

6.200NOVRUZOVA Lalə 18.5005.911 BGM 6.400

5.600HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 18.4506.612 -0.05BGM 6.300

5.000EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 17.8006.413 -0.05OCAQ 6.450

5.300MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 17.7506.314 BGM 6.150

5.550CƏFƏROVA Aylin 17.6505.715 BGM 6.400

5.750ƏLİYEVA Banu 17.5505.716 -0.40OCAQ 6.500

5.000BAĞIROVA Mədinə 16.7005.817 -0.30BGM 6.200

6.050MƏMMƏDCOVA Naima 16.5504.718 -0.60OCAQ 6.400

5.300BABAZADƏ Lalə 16.5004.919 RKİM 6.300

4.900QAFAROVA Safiya 16.2505.020 BGM 6.350

5.800FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 16.0004.721 -0.90RKİM 6.400

5.200SALAHOVA Əsmər 15.8504.822 BGM 5.850

4.900MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 15.7005.023 RKİM 5.800

4.850QULUZADƏ Banu 15.6505.124 -0.30RKİM 6.000

5.050RZAYEVA Ahu 15.4004.625 -0.30OCAQ 6.050

4.650QULİYEVA Məryəm 15.0504.526 -0.30BGM 6.200

4.900BABAYEVA Narmin 14.5003.927 -0.30BGM 6.000

4.300BABAZADƏ Leyla 14.1504.228 -0.30RKİM 5.950

4.500ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 14.1004.229 -0.30OCAQ 5.700
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

4.600HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 14.0004.230 -0.60BGM 5.800

4.250ƏLİYEVA Ayan 12.8003.331 BGM 5.250

3.850QASIMLI Zəhra 12.2003.032 BGM 5.350

3.600YOLÇİYEVA Diana 10.8002.833 -0.70BGM 5.100

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200KƏRİMOVA Layza 22.0008.01 OCAQ Q6.800

6.900ANİSKİNA Mişel 21.7507.82 OCAQ Q7.050

6.850İSLAMOVA İnci 20.2506.43 OCAQ Q7.000

6.450AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 19.9507.14 OCAQ Q6.400

6.200ƏLİYEVA Banu 19.8506.95 OCAQ Q6.750

6.300NOVRUZOVA Amina 19.6006.96 -0.35BGM Q6.750

6.550İSKAKOVA Suada 19.5506.67 OCAQ Q6.400

5.700CƏFƏROVA Aylin 18.8507.08 BGM Q6.150

6.500QULUZADƏ Banu 18.4505.59 RKİM R16.450

5.600EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 18.2006.310 OCAQ R26.300

6.250ƏLİYEVA Ayan 18.0505.911 -0.50BGM 6.400

5.900RZAYEVA Samirə 17.9006.312 -0.50SİS 6.200

5.700ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 17.9005.913 -0.30OCAQ 6.600

5.950HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 17.8505.814 BGM 6.100

6.500MƏMMƏDCOVA Naima 17.8004.815 OCAQ 6.500

5.250TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 17.7506.816 -0.30OCAQ 6.000

6.400BABAZADƏ Leyla 17.5005.117 -0.20RKİM 6.200

5.550BAĞIROVA Mədinə 17.4006.618 -0.90BGM 6.150

5.050YOLÇİYEVA Diana 17.2506.019 BGM 6.200

6.150FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 17.1005.120 -0.30RKİM 6.150

4.800ƏLİYEVA Elissa 17.0005.821 SİS 6.400

6.100QASIMLI Zəhra 16.9505.222 -0.50BGM 6.150

5.250RZAYEVA Ahu 16.9005.623 OCAQ 6.050

5.200MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 16.5506.024 -0.35RKİM 5.700

4.900HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 16.5506.125 -0.45BGM 6.000

5.450ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 16.4005.126 -0.30OCAQ 6.150

4.900NOVRUZOVA Lalə 16.0005.227 -0.10BGM 6.000

5.150QULİYEVA Məryəm 15.5004.428 -0.05BGM 6.000

5.600QAFAROVA Safiya 15.4503.929 BGM 5.950
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

4.000MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 14.4004.130 BGM 6.300

5.200BABAZADƏ Lalə 14.1503.731 -0.35RKİM 5.600

4.750BABAYEVA Narmin 13.6503.332 -0.35BGM 5.950

4.600SALAHOVA Əsmər 11.8501.933 BGM 5.350

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.500ANİSKİNA Mişel 21.3007.81 OCAQ Q7.000

6.550KƏRİMOVA Layza 20.2006.72 OCAQ Q6.950

6.300NOVRUZOVA Amina 20.1006.83 BGM Q7.000

6.500TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 19.6506.54 OCAQ Q6.650

6.400RZAYEVA Samirə 19.5506.95 SİS Q6.250

5.800AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 19.5506.86 OCAQ Q6.950

6.000MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 19.0006.57 -0.30BGM Q6.800

5.800EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 18.9506.78 OCAQ Q6.450

5.100NOVRUZOVA Lalə 17.7506.59 BGM R16.150

5.650ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 17.4005.210 OCAQ R26.550

5.350QULUZADƏ Banu 17.4005.711 RKİM 6.350

5.650ƏLİYEVA Elissa 17.3005.312 SİS 6.350

5.150HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 16.4005.413 BGM 5.850

5.750QAFAROVA Safiya 16.3504.914 -0.50BGM 6.200

5.750ƏLİYEVA Ayan 16.2504.415 -0.10BGM 6.200

5.050İSLAMOVA İnci 16.2005.216 -0.35OCAQ 6.300

5.050İSKAKOVA Suada 16.2005.117 OCAQ 6.050

5.800FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 16.0503.818 RKİM 6.450

5.550MƏMMƏDCOVA Naima 15.8003.819 OCAQ 6.450

5.150BAĞIROVA Mədinə 15.7005.420 -0.90BGM 6.050

5.500CƏFƏROVA Aylin 15.6504.521 BGM 5.650

4.900YOLÇİYEVA Diana 15.5004.822 BGM 5.800

4.450ƏLİYEVA Banu 15.4505.223 OCAQ 5.800

4.350HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 15.4504.924 -0.05BGM 6.250

5.350RZAYEVA Ahu 15.3504.325 -0.30OCAQ 6.000

5.200QASIMLI Zəhra 15.1004.626 -0.30BGM 5.600

4.700QULİYEVA Məryəm 14.9004.127 BGM 6.100

5.250BABAZADƏ Leyla 13.6502.528 RKİM 5.900

4.050SALAHOVA Əsmər 13.2503.729 -0.10BGM 5.600
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

3.550MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 13.1504.030 RKİM 5.600

3.000ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 12.4004.131 -0.05OCAQ 5.350

3.150BABAZADƏ Lalə 11.7003.532 -0.60RKİM 5.650

3.900BABAYEVA Narmin 11.4502.133 -0.30BGM 5.750

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 22.4008.01 -0.15OCAQ Q7.400

6.650KƏRİMOVA Layza 21.7008.22 -0.30OCAQ Q7.150

7.300RZAYEVA Samirə 20.7006.53 -0.15SİS Q7.050

6.300ƏLİYEVA Banu 20.3007.14 OCAQ Q6.900

7.000BAĞIROVA Mədinə 20.2006.85 -0.05BGM Q6.450

6.300İSLAMOVA İnci 19.9507.06 OCAQ Q6.650

5.950ANİSKİNA Mişel 19.6007.57 -0.30OCAQ Q6.450

5.900NOVRUZOVA Amina 18.8507.08 -0.65BGM Q6.600

6.150NOVRUZOVA Lalə 18.2505.59 BGM R16.600

5.500TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 17.9506.210 -0.50OCAQ R26.750

5.800ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 17.7505.711 OCAQ 6.250

5.500MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 17.6505.812 BGM 6.350

5.450EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 17.6006.013 OCAQ 6.150

6.550MƏMMƏDCOVA Naima 17.2504.214 OCAQ 6.500

5.650HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 17.0005.215 BGM 6.150

5.500SALAHOVA Əsmər 17.0005.316 BGM 6.200

4.700ƏLİYEVA Elissa 16.5505.617 -0.50SİS 6.750

5.550CƏFƏROVA Aylin 16.4504.618 BGM 6.300

5.250AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 16.4005.119 OCAQ 6.050

5.300BABAZADƏ Leyla 15.7505.020 -0.65RKİM 6.100

5.450QULUZADƏ Banu 15.6004.321 -0.30RKİM 6.150

5.100HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 15.4004.322 BGM 6.000

4.400QAFAROVA Safiya 15.2505.023 BGM 5.850

4.750İSKAKOVA Suada 15.1505.224 -0.55OCAQ 5.750

4.550BABAZADƏ Lalə 15.0005.625 -0.90RKİM 5.750

4.500RZAYEVA Ahu 14.6504.226 -0.30OCAQ 6.250

4.850ƏLİYEVA Ayan 14.6004.227 -0.10BGM 5.650

5.000MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 14.3004.028 -0.60RKİM 5.900

4.500YOLÇİYEVA Diana 13.4503.829 -0.60BGM 5.750
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

3.900QULİYEVA Məryəm 12.9003.130 BGM 5.900

4.100QASIMLI Zəhra 12.3502.831 -0.30BGM 5.750

3.800FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 12.1503.132 -0.60RKİM 5.850

3.450BABAYEVA Narmin 11.2502.533 -0.30BGM 5.600

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQGOLD

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMSILVER

QƏDİMOVA LəmanOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 29 Nov 2025 17:49:36 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 88.500MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 22.500

6.900

2

-0.308.9

7.000 123.750

8.8 7.600 -0.10

7.450 6.150 6

7.4

20.400

0.006.850 7.450 0.00

16.700

7.7

21.850

2 BGM 87.100TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.850

7.400

3

0.007.9

6.550 321.250

7.0 6.950 0.00

7.300 6.850 2

8.8

23.050

0.007.400 7.000 0.00

37.150

6.8

20.950

3 OCAQ 86.700QƏDİMOVA Ləman 21.550

7.300

5

0.007.4

6.850 520.800

7.7 6.650 0.00

6.450 7.400 1

9.0

23.750

0.007.350 6.750 0.00

46.550

7.3

20.600

4 ZİRƏ 86.400MURADLI Nuray 24.800

7.500

1

0.009.8

7.500 222.000

7.9 7.050 0.00

7.050 6.250 5

7.7

21.450

0.007.500 6.550 0.00

85.500

6.1

18.150

5 OCAQ 84.500POQORİLA Oryna 21.550

6.700

4

0.007.7

7.150 620.250

7.2 7.300 -0.30

6.050 7.100 3

8.3

22.650

0.007.250 6.900 0.00

75.650

7.5

20.050

6 OCAQ 81.950HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.500

6.650

6

0.006.6

7.250 421.200

6.8 7.450 -0.05

7.000 7.000 7

6.4

20.200

0.006.800 7.100 0.00

66.450

6.5

20.050

7 OCAQ 81.050NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.150

6.600

8

0.006.6

5.950 818.950

6.4 7.200 -0.30

5.650 7.400 4

7.6

21.850

0.006.850 7.250 0.00

26.650

7.2

21.100

8 BGM 78.000NİCATİ Ayla 18.550

6.600

9

0.005.4

6.550 719.850

6.5 7.250 -0.05

6.150 6.050 8

6.4

19.050

0.006.600 7.150 0.00

56.000

7.4

20.550

9 RKİM 68.300KƏRİMOVA Melissa 16.150

6.550

11

-0.604.4

5.800 917.600

5.0 6.400 0.00

6.200 5.350 11

5.9

17.750

0.006.500 6.250 0.00

105.950

4.6

16.800

10 OCAQ 66.200ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 18.500

6.850

10

0.006.1

5.550 1116.000

4.4 6.450 0.00

5.150 5.300 10

5.4

17.850

0.007.150 6.150 0.00

124.500

3.2

13.850

11 BGM 65.350QASIMLI Selin 19.200

6.650

7

0.006.2

6.350 1214.200

3.9 6.100 -0.15

4.350 5.650 9

5.9

17.950

0.006.400 6.050 0.00

114.550

3.4

14.000
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 34.500MƏMMƏDLİ Aysu 1016.800

5.6 6.150 0.00

5.050

6.550 0.00

95.550

5.6

17.700

OCAQ 0BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400QƏDİMOVA Ləman 23.7509.01 OCAQ Q7.350

6.850TAHİROVA Zəhra 23.0508.82 BGM Q7.400

7.100POQORİLA Oryna 22.6508.33 OCAQ Q7.250

7.400NEMAKİNA Leyla 21.8507.64 OCAQ Q6.850

6.250MURADLI Nuray 21.4507.75 ZİRƏ Q7.500

6.150MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 20.4007.46 OCAQ Q6.850

7.000HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.2006.47 OCAQ Q6.800

6.050NİCATİ Ayla 19.0506.48 BGM Q6.600

5.650QASIMLI Selin 17.9505.99 BGM R16.400

5.300ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 17.8505.410 OCAQ R27.150

5.350KƏRİMOVA Melissa 17.7505.911 RKİM 6.500

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.500MURADLI Nuray 24.8009.81 ZİRƏ Q7.500

7.000MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 22.5008.92 -0.30OCAQ Q6.900

6.550TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.8507.93 BGM Q7.400

7.150POQORİLA Oryna 21.5507.74 OCAQ Q6.700

6.850QƏDİMOVA Ləman 21.5507.45 OCAQ Q7.300

7.250HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.5006.66 OCAQ Q6.650

6.350QASIMLI Selin 19.2006.27 BGM Q6.650

5.950NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.1506.68 OCAQ Q6.600

6.550NİCATİ Ayla 18.5505.49 BGM R16.600

5.550ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 18.5006.110 OCAQ R26.850

5.800KƏRİMOVA Melissa 16.1504.411 -0.60RKİM 6.550

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 21.8507.71 OCAQ Q7.450

6.650NEMAKİNA Leyla 21.1007.22 OCAQ Q7.250

7.150TAHİROVA Zəhra 20.9506.83 BGM Q7.000

6.550QƏDİMOVA Ləman 20.6007.34 OCAQ Q6.750

6.000NİCATİ Ayla 20.5507.45 BGM Q7.150

6.450HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.0506.56 OCAQ Q7.100

5.650POQORİLA Oryna 20.0507.57 OCAQ Q6.900

5.500MURADLI Nuray 18.1506.18 ZİRƏ Q6.550

5.550MƏMMƏDLİ Aysu 17.7005.69 BGM R16.550

5.950KƏRİMOVA Melissa 16.8004.610 RKİM R26.250

4.550QASIMLI Selin 14.0003.411 BGM 6.050

4.500ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 13.8503.212 OCAQ 6.150

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.450MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 23.7508.81 -0.10OCAQ Q7.600

7.050MURADLI Nuray 22.0007.92 ZİRƏ Q7.050

7.300TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.2507.03 BGM Q6.950

7.000HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 21.2006.84 -0.05OCAQ Q7.450

6.450QƏDİMOVA Ləman 20.8007.75 OCAQ Q6.650

6.050POQORİLA Oryna 20.2507.26 -0.30OCAQ Q7.300

6.150NİCATİ Ayla 19.8506.57 -0.05BGM Q7.250

5.650NEMAKİNA Leyla 18.9506.48 -0.30OCAQ Q7.200

6.200KƏRİMOVA Melissa 17.6005.09 RKİM R16.400

5.050MƏMMƏDLİ Aysu 16.8005.610 BGM R26.150

5.150ƏHMƏDZADƏ Fərəh 16.0004.411 OCAQ 6.450

4.350QASIMLI Selin 14.2003.912 -0.15BGM 6.100

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 100 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 2 reserves will be nominated for final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 103.450İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 27.100

7.650

1

0.0011.7

7.750 125.300

10.2 7.750 0.00

7.350 7.000 2

11.7

26.050

-0.107.450 7.700 -0.30

17.200

10.4

25.000

2 OCAQ 97.850CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 22.550

7.100

4

-0.609.3

6.750 225.150

9.9 7.800 -0.10

7.550 7.450 1

11.4

26.350

-0.057.550 7.600 -0.05

26.850

9.4

23.800

3 OCAQ 95.200SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 24.950

7.550

2

-0.1510.5

7.050 424.450

9.6 7.750 0.00

7.100 7.650 3

10.3

25.650

0.007.700 6.850 -0.60

45.900

8.0

20.150

4 OCAQ 94.000ZEYNALOVA İlona 23.050

6.950

3

0.009.4

6.700 324.750

10.3 7.400 -0.05

7.100 7.500 4

8.8

23.700

0.007.400 7.100 0.00

37.000

8.4

22.500

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

SADIQOVA NurRKİMGOLD

NƏSİROVA AyanBGMSILVER

İBRAHİMOVA AylaOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 RKİM 96.900SADIQOVA Nur 25.500

7.500

1

0.0010.2

7.800 124.750

9.4 7.850 0.00

7.500 7.300 1

9.0

24.450

0.008.150 7.100 0.00

16.500

8.6

22.200

2 BGM 85.900NƏSİROVA Ayan 21.400

7.050

2

0.008.5

5.850 221.250

7.6 7.000 0.00

6.650 6.850 3

8.7

22.100

-0.607.150 7.200 0.00

26.450

7.5

21.150

3 OCAQ 83.050İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 18.750

6.850

5

-0.305.9

6.300 320.400

6.6 7.150 0.00

6.650 7.300 2

8.2

23.100

-0.107.700 7.450 0.00

46.750

6.6

20.800

4 RKİM 80.100İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 18.150

6.900

6

0.005.7

5.550 419.000

5.9 6.950 0.00

6.150 6.650 4

8.2

21.850

0.007.000 7.050 0.00

36.350

7.7

21.100

5 BGM 78.200HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 21.150

7.200

3

0.007.6

6.350 618.350

5.9 6.400 0.00

6.050 6.300 5

6.7

19.600

0.006.600 6.550 0.00

56.350

6.2

19.100

6 GRASİYA 73.000QARAŞLI Leyla 19.950

7.200

4

0.006.7

6.050 718.300

5.4 6.900 0.00

6.000 6.300 6

6.4

19.550

0.006.850 6.200 0.00

65.100

3.9

15.200

7 RKİM 66.300ƏHMƏDOVA Emina 15.450

6.050

7

-0.604.7

5.300 518.500

6.3 6.150 0.00

6.050 5.450 7

5.8

17.450

0.006.200 6.050 -0.90

74.850

4.9

14.900

OCAQ 0ABBASLI Mədinə

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Gürzlər

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQGOLD

KƏRİMOVA LayzaOCAQSILVER

NOVRUZOVA AminaBGMBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------FNL---------_C92I 1.0 Sun, 30 Nov 2025 12:49:24 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Apparatus Final Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200ANİSKİNA Mişel 23.9509.71 OCAQ 7.050

7.250KƏRİMOVA Layza 22.8508.42 OCAQ 7.200

6.550NOVRUZOVA Amina 21.7007.93 BGM 7.250

6.900İSKAKOVA Suada 21.5007.94 OCAQ 6.700

6.400ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 20.9507.55 OCAQ 7.050

6.750TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 20.5006.76 OCAQ 7.050

6.450AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 20.0506.77 OCAQ 6.900

5.550İSLAMOVA İnci 18.7506.98 OCAQ 6.300

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Halqa
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

KƏRİMOVA LayzaOCAQGOLD

NOVRUZOVA AminaBGMSILVER

İSLAMOVA İnciOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Apparatus Final Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150KƏRİMOVA Layza 22.4508.11 -0.05OCAQ 7.250

6.800NOVRUZOVA Amina 21.7508.32 BGM 6.650

6.700İSLAMOVA İnci 20.3506.63 OCAQ 7.050

6.200ANİSKİNA Mişel 19.6507.94 -0.35OCAQ 5.900

6.350ƏLİYEVA Banu 19.6006.65 OCAQ 6.650

6.400İSKAKOVA Suada 19.4006.56 -0.05OCAQ 6.550

5.650CƏFƏROVA Aylin 18.6506.87 -0.30BGM 6.500

5.200AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 17.2005.68 OCAQ 6.400

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Lent

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQGOLD

RZAYEVA SamirəSİSSILVER

KƏRİMOVA LayzaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1APRI---------FNL---------_C92I 1.0 Sun, 30 Nov 2025 13:10:15 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Apparatus Final Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300ANİSKİNA Mişel 21.5008.41 OCAQ 6.800

6.400RZAYEVA Samirə 21.0507.62 SİS 7.050

6.450KƏRİMOVA Layza 20.6007.63 OCAQ 6.550

5.950NOVRUZOVA Amina 20.0007.44 BGM 6.650

6.100TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 19.1506.05 -0.05OCAQ 7.100

5.550AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 18.2005.86 OCAQ 6.850

5.650EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 17.2005.47 -0.30OCAQ 6.450

5.400MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 17.1505.78 BGM 6.050

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Top

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BAĞIROVA MədinəBGMGOLD

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQSILVER

ATAKİŞİYEVA SaraOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 13-14

Apparatus Final Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.450BAĞIROVA Mədinə 20.3007.41 BGM 6.450

6.250ANİSKİNA Mişel 20.2007.52 -0.05OCAQ 6.500

6.650ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 20.0006.53 -0.10OCAQ 6.950

6.650RZAYEVA Samirə 19.6005.94 -0.05SİS 7.100

6.250KƏRİMOVA Layza 19.3506.75 -0.30OCAQ 6.700

6.350İSLAMOVA İnci 18.9006.06 OCAQ 6.550

6.000NOVRUZOVA Amina 18.7006.37 BGM 6.400

4.800ƏLİYEVA Banu 15.1004.78 -0.60OCAQ 6.200

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Gürzlər

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

POQORİLA OrynaOCAQGOLD

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMSILVER

QƏDİMOVA LəmanOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Apparatus Final Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.050POQORİLA Oryna 22.5508.21 OCAQ 7.300

7.000TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.7507.12 BGM 7.650

6.950QƏDİMOVA Ləman 21.7007.33 OCAQ 7.450

6.750NEMAKİNA Leyla 21.7007.94 OCAQ 7.050

6.550MURADLI Nuray 21.6008.05 ZİRƏ 7.050

7.100HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 21.0006.56 OCAQ 7.400

6.750MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 20.7506.77 OCAQ 7.300

5.550NİCATİ Ayla 18.2005.78 BGM 6.950

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Halqa
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

QƏDİMOVA LəmanOCAQGOLD

MURADLI NurayZİRƏSILVER

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Apparatus Final Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700QƏDİMOVA Ləman 22.4008.31 OCAQ 7.400

7.200MURADLI Nuray 22.2007.92 -0.30ZİRƏ 7.400

6.900TAHİROVA Zəhra 22.0007.93 BGM 7.200

7.000POQORİLA Oryna 21.9007.94 OCAQ 7.000

6.800NEMAKİNA Leyla 20.1506.45 OCAQ 6.950

6.650HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 19.8006.06 OCAQ 7.150

5.300MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 18.4006.77 -0.05OCAQ 6.450

5.350QASIMLI Selin 16.1504.58 BGM 6.300

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Lent

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMGOLD

MURADLI NurayZİRƏSILVER

QƏDİMOVA LəmanOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Apparatus Final Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.800TAHİROVA Zəhra 22.7008.31 BGM 7.600

6.700MURADLI Nuray 21.8008.02 ZİRƏ 7.100

6.250QƏDİMOVA Ləman 19.9507.13 OCAQ 6.600

6.250HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 19.9006.54 OCAQ 7.150

5.850NEMAKİNA Leyla 19.3006.45 -0.05OCAQ 7.100

6.050MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 19.0006.26 -0.05OCAQ 6.800

5.600POQORİLA Oryna 18.4005.97 OCAQ 6.900

5.200NİCATİ Ayla 16.6505.88 -0.30BGM 5.950

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Top

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQGOLD

POQORİLA OrynaOCAQSILVER

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 30-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012

Apparatus Final Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.000MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 23.4008.91 OCAQ 7.500

6.900POQORİLA Oryna 21.2507.22 OCAQ 7.150

6.950TAHİROVA Zəhra 21.1006.83 BGM 7.350

6.750QƏDİMOVA Ləman 20.8507.14 OCAQ 7.000

6.750HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 20.5006.75 -0.10OCAQ 7.150

6.700NEMAKİNA Leyla 20.0005.96 OCAQ 7.400

5.900MURADLI Nuray 19.0006.77 ZİRƏ 6.400

5.350NİCATİ Ayla 17.4505.68 -0.05BGM 6.550

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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